
Compound Homme Cadet

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 WATTIEZ Axel ANT 264 267 531 7 38

Compound Dame Junior

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 AMANI Dalila FOA 282 281 563 23 37

Compound Homme Junior

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 HEUSDAIN Kevin LIE 278 284 562 23 36

Compound Dame 1

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 LEJEUNE Fanny VAT 289 284 573 33 27

2 CHAVAL Anne-Sophie ANT 275 272 547 16 36

3 CIMETTA Chrystelle HUY 269 278 547 15 39

Compound Homme 1

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 VERHOEVEN Sebastien GSR 290 289 579 39 21

2 VANDEPOELE Mathieu CMA 288 289 577 37 23

3 SOETAERT Stephane WTK 289 286 575 35 25

4 WATTIEZ Anthony ANT 284 285 569 29 31

5 WATTIEZ Yohan VAT 285 283 568 28 32

6 GARGUILO Angelo FOA 287 278 565 25 35

7 DEVIS Jeremy ABA 262 271 533 11 40

Compound Dame 2

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 LESNIAK Renata GPE 279 284 563 24 35

2 VANZEVEREN Barbara RCM 282 281 563 23 37

3 RUYS Emilie ABA 270 276 546 14 39

4 LEJOLY Sylvia CAS 272 264 536 10 39

Compound Homme 2

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 DENAYER Sébastien FOA 286 286 572 32 28

2 AMAURY Raphael PAC 284 287 571 31 29

3 CLEREBAUT Philippe FOA 283 287 570 31 28

4 EL CHEIKH Louai GPE 285 283 568 28 32

5 WATTIEZ Eddy ANT 280 284 564 26 32

6 BOTTIAU David Chauny 281 282 563 26 32

7 GONZALVES Rui LUX 279 282 561 23 36

8 DEHOUK Jeroen ACI 275 285 560 22 36

9 NOIRET Frank SSC 277 281 558 22 35

10 GERARD Jean-Philippe CAR 275 272 547 15 37

11 JENNAUX Johan CEN 270 276 546 13 41

12 GOFFINET Georges MDY 260 262 522 13 38

13 LOFGEN Jacques MDY 258 263 521 9 33
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Compound Homme Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 GALAN Christian ACG 289 289 578 39 20

2 LAPORTE Jean-Claude GSR 278 287 565 28 27

3 BRAEM Pascal VAT 274 284 558 19 40

4 VANDERGUCHT Patrick GSR 276 280 556 21 35

5 WILLEMS Norbert ITW 264 264 528 12 31

6 DELAUNOIS Michel ABA 263 255 518 9 33

7 VANHANDENHOVE Franck GSR 218 158 376 1 16

Compound Dame Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 DEVOS Aline FOA 260 266 526 6 38

Compound Homme Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 VANDEN HOECK Maurice GPE 284 290 574 34 26

2 SIENAERT Chris DVS 277 281 558 23 32

3 DELIVEYNE Julien LFE 273 281 554 16 42

4 DEPOORTERE Jean-Marie GPE 277 275 552 15 43

5 MEES Bernard ACB 278 273 551 18 37

6 EUDIER Jean-Pierre GPE 272 278 550 17 35

7 MORTIER Willy FOA 272 275 547 12 41

8 DENAYER Jean FOA 268 275 543 14 37

9 LEJEUNE Paul LFE 271 267 538 10 38

10 PRIEELS Philippe GSR 270 262 532 9 43

11 SCALISI Carmelo CEN 268 262 530 8 38

12 DETIENNE Jean claude CEN 248 255 503 3 29

13 PEETERS Daniel FOA 251 239 490 6 28

14 URBAIN Roger ACB 228 244 472 4 27

Recurve Dame Benjamine

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 JENNAUX Dalmina CEN 200 161 361 5 6

Recurve Homme Benjamin

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 COLOT  Ludovic LFU 261 258 519 12 23

2 JONCKHEERE Lucas GSR 154 140 294 1 1

Recurve Dame Cadette

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 LORQUET Gaëlle ITW 251 232 483 7 16

2 DE BEULE Marine CMA 218 226 444 7 12

3 HERREMANS Anthéa CMA 130 202 332 4 8
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Recurve Homme Cadet

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 VANDERVEKEN Arnaud GSR 270 265 535 15 27

Recurve Homme Junior

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 GUIOT Vinvent FAO 266 275 541 23 19

2 GHEYSSENS Loic LFU 256 251 507 11 20

Recurve Dame 1

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 DEINEKO Iliena FOA 285 271 556 31 20

2 MABILLE Audrey LIE 239 248 487 9 21

3 PIEYNS Claire GSR 233 222 455 10 13

4 DAMAN Laura KHB 190 235 425 13 10

Recurve Homme 1

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 DEBACKER Kurt DVS 286 281 567 37 21

2 VERLINDEN Léandre ACB 286 278 564 28 28

3 ROYEN Laurent FOA 281 277 558 27 24

4 CUSUMANO Hugo LIE 266 274 540 20 24

5 PAGANELLI Geoffrey ADS 266 271 537 25 19

6 BOLLEN Olivier ACM 275 254 529 21 22

7 MARECHAL Pierre LIE 258 262 520 14 20

8 MAERTENS Pierre-Yves PAC 253 260 513 16 11

9 DESMECHT Antonin FAO 231 250 481 12 16

10 VAN der HOEVEN Yentl KHB 213 232 445 5 16

Recurve Dame 2

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 THIRIOT Wivine LFU 253 256 509 9 26

2 FLION Laurence LAS 252 251 503 8 22

3 CASTILLE Cécile LFU 252 242 494 8 20

4 CARREIRA Teresa LFU 243 217 460 6 14

Recurve Homme 2

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 GILLAIN Gérald FBG 276 286 562 29 25

2 VAN CAUTER Christophe PAC 269 276 545 25 21

3 LECLERC Michel CAS 270 273 543 24 20

4 VANCRAEYNEST Jonathan PAC 263 266 529 19 24

5 TU Minh Ly FOA 264 260 524 19 19

6 DESHORME Michel GSR 252 269 521 16 19

7 ARGUELLES Antonio LFU 249 262 511 12 29

8 LORQUET Philippe ITW 256 252 508 16 19

9 D'HONDT Philippe FAO 252 253 505 18 13

10 LEDANT Bruno LIE 250 254 504 17 18

11 BARDOUL Andy ITW 255 243 498 8 18

12 PROCUREUR Guillaume PAC 245 247 492 11 22

13 GEORGES Frederic CAS 243 235 478 10 23

14 STRUBBE Benny LFU 240 237 477 10 16

15 CRAVIOLATTI Alessandro GSR 241 219 460 5 14

16 SEYSKENS Frederic FAO 0 0 0
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Recurve Dame Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 MAERTENS Catherine GSR 270 270 540 19 24

2 PEEREN Isabelle GSR 238 256 494 10 25

3 DE KNOP Nadine FOA 209 210 419 6 12

Recurve Homme Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 DAMAN Patrik KHB 285 277 562 32 19

2 LEJOLY Daniel LIE 280 280 560 31 20

3 CALLEWAERT Danny WTK 278 274 552 20 32

4 DOCKX Ronny GPE 266 281 547 21 29

5 VANDENHOOFDEN Bernard FAO 269 268 537 23 22

6 JORDENS Vincent CAR 260 268 528 20 19

7 THOMASSIN Charles SSC 264 259 523 12 28

8 VANDUFFEL Jacques LAS 249 267 516 17 18

9 VANDENEDE Thierry LAS 247 265 512 10 28

10 DELVAL Alain FAO 253 249 502 11 14

11 CUSUMANO Joseph LIE 247 243 490 7 21

12 MABILLE Georges LIE 234 215 449 7 14

13 JAMOUL Pascal LIE 220 229 449 7 10

Recurve Dame Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 VAN STEVENS Marie Claire AMV 264 266 530 17 25

2 BILLET Marie-Louise FOA 203 209 412 5 8

Recurve Homme Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 HEYVAERT Etienne NVL 273 272 545 26 24

2 PETRONS Joel LFU 257 251 508 14 20

3 PELEMAN Roger GSW 258 249 507 23 12

4 SKORUPKA Guy CEN 244 252 496 11 17

5 DELCOMINETTE Guy LIE 228 264 492 10 26

6 D'HEUR Michel FAO 229 246 475 11 13

7 RANDLE Daniel CMA 227 221 448 6 10

8 REIBER Guy GSR 213 222 435 6 6

Débutant

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 COLOT Benjamin LFU 254 259 513 11 24

2 PETIT Catherine FOA 233 255 488 14 12

Compound Homme Open

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 FONTYN Thierry CMA 249 264 513 8 32
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Nu Recurve Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 CARRETTE Joëlle CMA 224 239 463 8 15

2 VAN WALLENDAEL Pierre CMA 212 202 414 3 13

Nu Longbow Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 CRABBE Alain CEN 223 235 458 9 12

2 MESSINA Guisepe ECA 223 221 444 10 10

3 MARCHI Dimitri RCM 222 215 437 5 11

4 STAMMEN Roland ITW 205 231 436 6 11

5 COLLETTE Patricia HAC 124 138 262 2 1

Nu longbow Senior

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 DENECKER Christophe RCM 221 222 443 7 14

Nu Recurve Senior

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 BEDEZ Dimitri ABA 192 212 404 5 7

compound mixte pupille

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 GAHIDE Paul RCM 278 276 554 19 39

2 RUYS Amalia ABA 207 220 427 5 13

recurve mixte pupille

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 HEBRANS Zoé ITW 254 243 497 9 16

2 COLOT  Emmeran LFU 222 223 445 7 14
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Equipes Recurve

Pl. Nom Club Indiv

ROYEN Laurent 558

DEINEKO Iliena 556

TU Minh Ly 524

LEJOLY Daniel 560

CUSUMANO Hugo 540

MARECHAL Pierre 520

MAERTENS Catherine 540

VANDERVEKEN Arnaud 535

DESHORME Michel 521

VAN CAUTER Christophe 545

VANCRAEYNEST Jonathan 529

MAERTENS Pierre-Yves 513

GUIOT Vinvent 541

VANDENHOOFDEN Bernard 537

D'HONDT Philippe 505

COLOT  Ludovic 519

ARGUELLES Antonio 511

THIRIOT Wivine 509

VANDUFFEL Jacques 516

VANDENEDE Thierry 512

FLION Laurence 503

LORQUET Philippe 508

BARDOUL Andy 498

HEBRANS Zoé 497

DAMAN Patrik 562

VAN der HOEVEN Yentl 445

DAMAN Laura 425

RANDLE Daniel 448

DE BEULE Marine 444

HERREMANS Anthéa 332

Equipes Compound

Pl. Nom Club Indiv

DENAYER Sébastien 572

CLEREBAUT Philippe 570

GARGUILO Angelo 565

VANDEN HOECK Maurice 574

EL CHEIKH Louai 568

LESNIAK Renata 563

VERHOEVEN Sebastien 579

LAPORTE Jean-Claude 565

VANDERGUCHT Patrick 556

LEJEUNE Fanny 573

WATTIEZ Yohan 568

BRAEM Pascal 558

WATTIEZ Anthony 569

WATTIEZ Eddy 564

CHAVAL Anne-Sophie 547

RUYS Emilie 546

DEVIS Jeremy 533

DELAUNOIS Michel 518

JENNAUX Johan 546

SCALISI Carmelo 530

DETIENNE Jean claude 503

7 CEN 1579

5 ANT 1680

6 ABA 1597

3 GSR 1700

4 VAT 1699

Total

1 FOA 1707

2 GPE 1705

9 KHB 1432

10 CMA 1224

7 LAS 1531

8 ITW 1503

5 FAO 1583

6 LFU 1539

3 GSR 1596

4 PAC 1587

Total

1 FOA 1638

2 LIE 1620
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